Great Lakes Chapter

American Association of Physicists in Medicine

Lisa Benedetti Scott Hadley Jun Zhou Michael Huberts Carri Glide-Hurst
President President-Elect Treasurer Secretary Representative

2015 Spring Meeting and

Young Investigators Symposium
Thursday, June 11"‘, 2015 ~ 3:00-6:00

Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, M| 48084

We invite all GLC members and friends to join us for the annual Young
Investigators Symposium to encourage and promote promising student research.

RSVP to Michael Huberts (glc.aapm@gmail.com) to reserve a spot

Registration fee: $10 - GLC Members and Associate Members
Free - GLC Student and Resident Members

Silver Sponsors

VA R iA N ‘ A partner for life % SUN NUCLEAR

=4 corporation ~—

medical systems

Bronze Sponsors



2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:10 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

5:15 pm

5:45 pm

2015 Spring Meeting and

Young Investigators Symposium
Thursday, June 11", 2015 ~ 3:00 - 6:00

Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, M| 48084

Registration

Welcoming remarks - - _ - _ o ___.

Young Investigators Symposium

Refreshment Break - Visit Sponsors

Young Investigators Symposium

Dinner - Visit Sponsors

Presentation of YIS awards & Final remarks

ELEKTA

Silver Sponsors

=) SUN NUCLEAR

VARTAN

medical systems

A partner for life

Bronze Sponsors

Lisa Benedetti, M.S.
GLC-AAPM President

TBA
Students

TBA
Students

Lisa Benedetti, M.S.
GLC-AAPM President

=4 corporation ~—



