

enedetti Scott Hadley sident President-Elect

Jun Zhou Treasurer Michael Huberts
Secretary

Carri Glide-Hurst Representative

2015 Spring Meeting and Young Investigators Symposium

Thursday, June 11^{th} , 2015 ~ 3:00 - 6:00

Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, MI 48084

We invite all GLC members and friends to join us for the annual Young Investigators Symposium to encourage and promote promising student research.

RSVP to Michael Huberts (glc.aapm@gmail.com) to reserve a spot

Registration fee: \$10 - GLC Members and Associate Members

Free - GLC Student and Resident Members













Thanks to our sponsors for helping us continue to provide GLC events!



Silver Sponsors







Bronze Sponsors

2015 Spring Meeting and Young Investigators Symposium

Thursday, June 11th, 2015 ~ 3:00 - 6:00

Beaumont Room, PNC Financial Building, 755 W Big Beaver Rd Troy, MI 48084

2:30 pm	Registration	
3:00 pm	Welcoming remarks	Lisa Benedetti, M.S. GLC-AAPM President
3:10 pm	Young Investigators Symposium	TBA Students
4:00 pm	Refreshment Break - Visit Sponsors	
4:15 pm	Young Investigators Symposium	TBA Students
5:15 pm	Dinner - Visit Sponsors	
5:45 pm	Presentation of YIS awards & Final remarks	Lisa Benedetti, M.S. GLC-AAPM President



Silver Sponsors







Bronze Sponsors